across Odisha under ‘ICT and Digital Initiatives’ 
Scheme for OSEPA, School & Mass Education 

Department. 

RFP Reference No. and Date RFP Enquire No: OCAC-SEGP-INFRA-0056-
2023/25117, Dated 31-12-2025 

Place of Execution Odisha 

Non-Refundable RFP Document Fee ₹22,400/- (Rupees Twenty-Two Thousand Four 
Hundred Only), in the form of Demand Draft 
drawn from any Scheduled Bank in favour of 
“Odisha Computer Application Centre”, payable 
at Bhubaneswar or paid online through OCAC e-
Tender Portal, i.e., https://enivida.odisha.gov.in 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Earnest   Money   Deposit (EMD) of

[...]

Odisha Computer Application Centre (OCAC) invites RFP for the selection 

of agency for Implementation of AI Powered Virtual Classrooms with Digital 

Assessment in Government and Government Aided Schools across 

Odisha under ‘ICT and Digital Initiatives’ Scheme for OSEPA, S&ME 

Department. 

RFP Document Fee 

₹22,400/- (Rupees Twenty-Two Thousand Four Hundred Only), (Inclusive 

of 12% GST) must be submitted along with the proposal. The RFP 

document fee must be in favor of Odisha Computer Application Centre from 

any Scheduled Bank payable at Bhubaneswar or paid online through 

https://enivida.odisha.gov.in.